
POINT PARK UNIVERSITY 
2012 Softball Schedule 
 
All games doubleheaders 
Home games in BOLD CAPS 
Home games at Lind Field at Fairhaven Park, Kennedy Twp., Pa. 
*American Mideast Conference games 
For updates and changes, visit www.pointpark.edu/athletics 
 
Date Opponent Time 
March 4-11 at Rebel Games, Kissimmee, Fla.(All Single Games) 
Sun., March 4 vs. Clarke (IA) 9 a.m. 
Sun., March 4 vs. Clarke (IA) 11 a.m. 
Mon., March 5 vs. Ave Maria (FL) 9 a.m. 
Mon., March 5 vs. Indiana Wesleyan 11 a.m. 
Tue., March 6 vs. Marian (Ind.) 9 a.m. 
Tue., March 6 vs. Indiana Wesleyan 11 a.m. 
Thur., March 8 vs. Ave Maria (FL) 9 a.m. 
Thur., March 8 vs. Indiana Wesleyan 11 a.m. 
Fri., March 9 vs. Spring Arbor (MI) 1 p.m. 
Fri., March 9 vs. Valley City State (SD) 3 p.m. 
 
Tue., March 13 at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 3 p.m. 
Sat., March 17 at Geneva 1 p.m. 
Sun, March 18 at Pitt-Greensburg 1 p.m. 
Wed., March 21 MALONE 3 p.m. 
Fri., March 23 SUNY-CANTON 3 p.m. 
Sat., March 24 at Notre Dame (OH) 1 p.m. 
Sun., March 25 at Ursuline 3 p.m. 
Wed., March 28 at Clarion 3 p.m. 
Fri., March 30 HOUGHTON* 3 p.m. 
Sat., March 31 HOUGHTON* 1 p.m. 
 
Tue., April 3 FAIRMONT STATE 3 p.m. 
Wed., April 4 WEST LIBERTY 3 p.m. 
Tue., April 10 CARLOW* 3 p.m. 
Thur., April 12 at Slippery Rock 4 p.m. 
Fri., April 13 GANNON 3 p.m. 
Mon., April 16 WALSH* 3 p.m. 
Tue., April 17 at Carlow* 6:30 p.m. 
Fri., April 20 at Walsh* 1 p.m. 
Sat., April 21 FISHER* 1 p.m. 
Sun., April 22 FISHER* 1 p.m. 
April 27-29 AMC Tournament (hosted by Carlow) TBA 
 
May 4-6 Unaffiliated Group championship TBA 
 (AMC/GCAC at Troutville, Va.) 
 

http://www.pointpark.edu/athletics

